

GR 10775/14 (2325/04)

Order dt 05/04/22

Today is fixed for E/R and appearance.

Two accused file hazira.

Received NER in respect of W/A issued upon accused Bikram Singh from Howrah PS wherein prayer for more time for execution of the same is made.

Received report regarding summon issued upon CSW-9 from the Superintendent, District Hospital, Howrah.

To 21/09/22 for E/R and appearance.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah