

GR 2325/04 (GR 10775/2014)

Order dt 21/09/22

Today is fixed for E/R and appearance.

No E/R of W/A is received.

One accused person files hazira.

Another accused person files a petition praying for time.

Prayer for time is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 24.03.2023 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Issue tagid.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah