

GR-2325/04 (10775/14)

Order Dt-04/12/2023

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

02 accused persons are present by filing hazira.

No E/R of W/A of other accused is received.

The case is adjourned for today.

To- 20.04.2024 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

BC-II to comply previous order.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah