

G.R. Case No. 2325 of 2004 (10775 of 2014)

Order dated 20.04.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W.A.

The P.O. retired on his superannuation. Ld. J.M., 6th Court, Howrah is in Charge.

Out of three accused persons, hazira has been filed for two accused persons and for rest one i.e. accused, Bikram Singh E/R of W.A. is pending.

Fix 19/09/2024 for appearance and E/R of W.A.

Issue tagid for E.R. of W.A. against Bikram Singh.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(In-Charge)