

GR-2325 of 2004 (10775 of 2014)

Order Dt- 19/09/2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A and appearance.

No E/R of W/A is received. One accused files hazira.

One accused files an adjournment petition.

The case is adjourned.

To 20/02/2025 for E/R of W/A and appearance.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)