

GR Case No.2325 of 2004(CIS Reg. no. 10775/14)

CNR No. : WBHW04-000041-2004

Order dated: 20/02/25

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A and appearance.

one accused person namely Motilal Yadav on CB files hazira and another accused person namely Gopal Rao is represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

No E/R of W/A is received in respect of the accused Bikram Singh.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Ld. JM, 2nd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 20.05.2025 for E/R of W/A and appearance.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(In-charge)